
przedsionek

kom
unikacja

pom
ieszczenie biurow

e

kom
unikacja

serw
erow

nia
przedsionek

przedsionek

10,1 m
2 

38,5 m
2 

16,7 m
2 

12,9 m
2 

1,7 m
2 

6,6 m
2 

54,0 m
2 

15,8 m
2 

5,8 m
2 

17,4 m
2 

15,9 m
2 

16 m
2 

15,8 m
2 

15,5 m
2 

2,8 m
2 

2 m
2 

6,1 m
2 

16,9 m
2 

13,8 m
2 

33 m
2 

2,1 m
2 

6,3 m
2 

6,5 m
2 

6,6 m
2 

10,8 m
2 7,3 m

2 

7,4 m
2 

pom
ieszczenie biurow

e

sanitariaty

pom
ieszczenie biurow

e

pom
ieszczenie biurow

e
pom

ieszczenie biurow
e

pom
ieszczenie biurow

e
pom

ieszczenie biurow
e

pom
ieszczenie biurow

e
pom

ieszczenie biurow
e

sanitariaty

przedsionek

pom
ieszczenie biurow

e
pom

ieszczenie biurow
e

kom
unikacja

sanitariaty

sanitariaty

zaplecze socjalne

10 m
2 

198,2 m
2 

11,8 m
2 

m
agazyn

pom
ieszczenie biurow

e

pom
ieszczenie biurow

e

sala obsługi

PO
W

IERZCH
N

IA
 PA

RTERU
 - 585,40

m
2 

1,1 m
2 

sanitariaty

pom
. porz.

m
agazyn

420x297

N
R

 U
P

R
.

P
R

O
JE

KTO
W

AŁ

S
PR

AW
D

ZIŁ

O
PR

AC
O

W
AŁ

R
Y

S
U

N
KU

FA
ZA

IM
IĘ I N

A
ZW

ISKO
S

PE
C

JALN
O

ŚĆ

TY
TU

Ł

O
BIEKT

TE
M

AT

P
O

D
PIS

D
A

TA

S
KALA

N
U

M
E

R
 R

YS.

inż. K
rzysztof  D

O
M

AG
ALIK

EL-01

1:100

08.2022

B
U

D
YN

EK
 - S

IE
D

ZIB
A STAR

O
S

TW
A PO

W
IATO

W
EG

O
W

 C
H

R
ZA

N
O

W
IE

. U
L. P

A
R

TY
ZAN

TÓ
W

 2, 32-500 C
H

R
ZAN

Ó
W

N
r  A

R
C

H
.

tel. 501 071 344  e-m
ail: krzysztofave@

interia.pl
30-638 KR

AKÓ
W

,  U
l. BIAŁO

R
U

SKA  8/01

602/87
elektryczna

P
R

O
JE

KT TEC
H

N
IC

ZN
Y

W
YK

O
N

AN
IE

 P
R

O
JE

KTU
 O

K
AB

LO
W

A
N

IA N
ISK

O
PR

ĄD
O

W
EG

O
,

IN
S

TA
LA

C
JE TE

LE
TE

C
H

N
IC

ZN
EC

ZN
E;

R
O

ZP
R

O
W

A
D

ZE
N

IE
 IN

S
TA

LA
C

JI LAN
 - R

ZU
T PAR

TER
U

inż. Krzysztof  B
U

R
C

ZAK
elektryczna

P
R

AW
A A

U
TO

R
SK

IE  ZA
STR

ZEŻO
N

E

ZAS
ILAJĄC

EG
O

 O
R

AZ P
R

O
JE

KTU
 LO

KA
LN

EG
O

 PU
N

KTU
D

YS
TR

YB
U

C
JI W

 S
IE

D
ZIB

IE
 S

TA
R

O
STW

A
 P

O
W

IATO
W

EG
O


